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COMO INOX

Manufacturer
Article number

EAN

Outer dimension (HxWxD)
Inner dimension (HxWxD)
Weight

Volume

Slot height (mm)

Slot width (mm)

Color

Lock

Material

Rottner Tresor
T04701
9006072055666

320 mm x 250 mm x 85 mm
0mm x 0 mm x 0 mm

1.4 kg

6.8L

35

210

Stainless steel

Cylinder lock

Stainless steel
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